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WILDER ERNEST TERRY & RENEA L
95088 WILDER BLVD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

34-2N-28-0000-0019-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4005.00

03/03/2023 NW
05/30/2023 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.53 65,588 0 0 65,588

STANDARD
4

258,060
10,139
65,588

333,787
154,922
178,865

HX HB 50,000
128,865
333,787

0

322,128

2291/1411 7/10/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILDER O ELAINE

WILDER ERNEST TERRY

1897/0951 1/02/2014 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILDER O ELAINE

WILDER ERNEST TERRY
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C1632624 CO ISSUED 0 02/28/2017

B1632624 NEW CONSTR 203,664 07/01/2016

R08678 REPAIR/RRF 5,000 12/01/2005

B16777 NEW CONSTR 179,883 12/01/2005

2018HX Base Yr

95088 WILDER BLVD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 10
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 1,995 106.1340 132.67 264,677 2017 2017 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1617

BAS 1,617 100 1,617 209,164

FCP 660 25 165 21,344

FEP 182 80 146 18,886

FOP 96 30 29 3,751

FOP 126 30 38 4,915

2,681 1,995 258,060

FCP=[YR=2017]  W22 S30 FOP=[YR=2017]  S8 BAS=[YR=2017]  W6
FEP=[YR=2017] W13 S14 E13 N14$ S14 W13 N14 W13 S40 E11 S5 E15
FOP=[YR=2017]  E18 N7 W18 S7$ N7 E18 N38 W12$ E12 N8 W12 $
E22 N30$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 905.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2017 2017 3 97 4,565

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 24 30 720.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2017 2017 3 97 3,632

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 14 22 308.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2017 2017 3 97 1,942

10,139

1 000100 C SFR 100 RSF-1123.00 193.00 0.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.65 75,000.00 123,750.00 65,588


